

SLP(C)... 6625-6626 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-7

Court No. 2

SECTION-XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 3-4/2003 in CC Nos.6625-26/2003 in SLP(C) Nos..../2003

Sundara Babu Patra & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Commissioner of Endowments Orissa & Ors.
(Applications for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date :14.8.2003: :This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Altamesh Rein, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.s. Raju, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the usual course.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master