

j
SLP(C)No. 14856-14857 OF 2003

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 3-4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14856-14857/2003

(From the Judgment and order dated 11.12.2002 IN W.P.(C) NO. 162/2002 and dated 6.3.2003 in M.C.No. 5065/2002 in W.P.(C) No. 162/2002 of The High Court of Orissa, Cuttack)

SUNDARA BABU PATRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF ENDOWMENTS, ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)
MR. Aeltemesh R., Adv.
Mr. V.S. Raju, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mallik, Adv.

MR. T.N. RAO, ADV.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 3-4 are dismissed.

Neelam(SHELLY SENGUPTA)

Court Master